
General membership questions? Contact:
	
•	 Dan Rossmiller, Executive Director, drossmiller@wasb.org, 608-512-1720
•	 Ben Niehaus, Director of Member Services, bniehaus@wasb.org, 608-512-1706
•	 Ingrid Frank, Executive Assistant, ifrank@wasb.org, 608-512-1725

Questions about school law, employment issues or a policy?  
Contact the WASB Legal and Policy Services teams:

•	 Bob Butler, Associate Executive Director and Staff Counsel,  
bbutler@wasb.org, 608-512-1703

•	 Jenn Diaz, Staff Counsel, jdiaz@wasb.org, 608-512-1724
•	 Ben Richter, Staff Counsel, brichter@wasb.org, 608-512-1719
•	 Dan Mallin, Legal and Policy Services Counsel, dmallin@wasb.org, 608-512-1708
•	 Scott Mikesh, Legal and Policy Services Counsel, smikesh@wasb.org, 608-512-1709
•	 Teresa Kimball, Policy and Member Services Assistant, tkimball@wasb.org, 608-512-1714

Questions about the WASB Policy Resource Guide or other member services? Contact:

•	 Ben Niehaus, Director of Member Services, bniehaus@wasb.org, 608-512-1706

Questions about legislation or advocacy? Contact the WASB Government Relations team: 

•	 Christopher Kulow, Director of Government Relations, ckulow@wasb.org, 608-512-1716
•	 David Martin, Government Relations Specialist, dmartin@wasb.org, 608-512-1702
	
Questions about an event or a publication? Contact the WASB Communications team:

•	 VACANT, Director of Communications
•	 Amy Qualmann, Conference and Events Manager, aqualmann@wasb.org, 608-512-1713
•	 Sierra Linton, Communications and Marketing Specialist, slinton@wasb.org, 608-512-1705

Questions about a district administrator search? Contact the WASB Search Services team:

•	 Ben Niehaus, Director of Member Services, bniehaus@wasb.org, 608-512-1706
•	 Sally Sweitzer, Search Services Coordinator, ssweitzer@wasb.org, 608-512-1721
•	 Additional Search Services consultants listed on reverse.

Questions about effective board governance? Contact a WASB consultant:

•	 Ben Niehaus, Director of Member Services, bniehaus@wasb.org, 608-512-1706
•	 Additional governance consultants listed on reverse.

We’re Here to Help!
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WASB Search Services and Governance Consulting Team:

•	 Ben Niehaus, Director of Member Services, bniehaus@wasb.org, 608-512-1706 
Contact Ben to discuss how the WASB can help to meet your district’s needs. 

•	 Fran Finco, Search and Governance Consultant, ffinco@wasb.org, 608-780-6101 
Specializes in continuous school improvement and building board/administrator relationships. 

•	 Cheryl Gullicksrud, Search and Governance Consultant, cgullicksrud@wasb.org, 715-530-0121 
Specializes in superintendent searches, board and administrator relationships and school district fiscal 
operations. 

•	 Patrick Mans, Search and Governance Consultant, pmans@wasb.org, 715-293-6827 
Specializes in developing board/superintendent relationships and rural school district operations/
governance issues.

•	 Roger Price, Finance and Operational Consultant, rprice@wasb.org, 608-212-0990 
Specializes in operational effectiveness and all facets of budgetary planning and Wisconsin school 
finance.

•	 George Steffen, Search and Governance Consultant, gsteffen@wasb.org, 815-353-9441 
Specializes in school board and administrator leadership and relationships, long-range planning and 
school district collaboration, reorganization and consolidation. 

•	 Cheryl Stinski, Governance Consultant, cstinski@wasb.org, 920-850-4527 
Specializes in working with school boards and communities as an experienced facilitator, trainer, 
mediator and coach. 

•	 Kelly Thompson, Search and Governance Consultant, kthompson@wasb.org, 262-399-4904 
Specializes in continuous improvement processes, strategic plan development, progress monitoring and 
stakeholder and survey feedback.

•	 Patti Vickman, Search and Governance Consultant, pvickman@wasb.org, 920-495-0400 
Specializes in school board and administrator relationships, community engagement and effective 
decision-making. 

Questions about an invoice or payment? Contact:

•	 Jessica Woodburn, Accountant, jwoodburn@wasb.org, 608-512-1704
•	 Joe Koenig, Director of Finance and Administrative Services, jkoenig@wasb.org, 608-512-1715 

Questions about logging into the WASB website or using the online member portal to 
register for an event or purchase a publication? Contact:
	
•	 Ingrid Frank, Executive Assistant, ifrank@wasb.org, 608-512-1725
•	 Delta Smith, Technology Services Specialist, dsmith@wasb.org, 608-512-1722
•	 Paula Osburn, Winneconne Office Manager, posburn@wasb.org, 920-582-4443
•	 Mark McCarthy, Director of Information Technology, mmccarthy@wasb.org, 608-512-1717

122 W. WASHINGTON AVENUE, STE. 400 • MADISON, WI • 53703 
608-257-2622 • info@wasb.org 

WASB.org
Supporting, Promoting & Advancing Public Education
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